
&

&

&

?

&

&

?

÷

÷

&

&

B

?

?

?

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

83

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

44

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

45

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

85

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

42

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

43

Flauti 1-2

Oboi 1-2

Clarinetti 1-2
in Si b

Fagotti 1-2

Corni 1-2
in Fa

Trombe 1-2
in Do

Tromboni 1-2
(tenore-bassi)

Percussione 1

Percussione 2

Violini I

Viole

Contrabbassi

Violini II

Violoncelli

~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~ ~~~
~~~~ ~~~

~~~

~~~

~~~ ~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~~ ~~~~~~~~~~~~~

∑

∑

‰ ‰ 3≈ ≈
œœ#

‰ ‰ 3

≈ ≈ œœ
∑

‰ ‰ jO‰ O
‰ ‰ ≈ –

‰ ‰ ‰

‰ ‰ ‰

≈ œœJ œœ

‰ œœb

‰ ≈ œœ J
œœ

‰ ‰ J
œœJ

‰ ‰ jœœb

‰ ‰ ≈ œ#

sul tasto

π

π

π

π

π

π

3

3

3

3

3

3

p

p

a 2

Tam-tam

Grancassa

superball

sul tasto

sul tasto

sul tasto

sul tasto

p“   ”

p“   ”

p“   ”

q» 60/ e»120

q» 60/ e»120

..OO jOO
,

OO OObb Œ

∑

œœ
P ‰ . Œ Ó

œœ
P ‰ . Œ Ó

∑
jO ‰ Œ Ó

JO ‰
j– ‰ Œ Ó

¬
jœ¨ ‰ Œ Ó

œœ Œ ÓœœbJ

œœ Œ ÓœœbJ

œœ Œ ÓœœbJ

œœ Œ Óœb

œœ .˙œ

œ œJ Ó 

(        )
(        )

gliss.

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

ƒ

π

π

π

π

π

π

2

2

2

2

2

(        )
(        )

vibrato port.

ƒ

ƒ

reiben / rub. / fregare

(   )P

(        )
(        )

gliss.

(        )
(        )

gliss.

(        )
gliss.

2

(   )
gliss.

(        )

p“   ” π“      ”

ƒ“     ” p“   ”

ƒ“     ” p“   ”

ƒ“     ” p“   ”

p“   ”

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

– ∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

∑

.˙ ˙œœœ#&
K

∑

rit.

rit.

(   )

(     )
∏

resonanze

spe

vibratiss.

(q = 40)

(q = 40)

∑

∑

‰ ‰ ‰ ‰ 3≈ ≈ œœ#
‰ ‰ ‰ ‰ 3≈ ≈ œœb

∑

‰ ‰ ‰ ‰ jO‰ ‰ ‰ O
‰ ‰ ‰ ‰ ≈ –

∑

∑

≈ œœ# ˙̇

‰ ˙̇K

‰ ≈ œœ ..œœ

‰ ‰ ..œœb

jœ ˙

‰ ‰ ≈ œ œ

a tempo

p

p

(a 2)

3

π
3

π
(sul tasto)

(sul tasto)

(sul tasto)

3

π
(sul tasto)

3

π≥ ≤(     )

(sul tasto)
3

π

p“   ”

p“   ”

p“   ”

a tempo

q» 60/ e»120

q» 60/ e»120

OO OO
∑

jœœ
‰ Œ

jœœ ‰ Œ

∑
jO ‰ Œ

JO ‰ Œ

j– ‰ Œ

¬
jœ ‰ Œ

œœ Œœœb

œœ ŒœœJJ

œœ ŒœœJJ

œœ ŒœœJJ

˙

˙ œ

vibrato

vibrato

vibrato
ƒ p

ƒ p

P (   )

(        )
(   )

gliss.

2

ƒ π

(        )
(        )

gliss.

2

ƒ π

(        )
(        )

gliss.

2

ƒ π

(        )
(        )

gliss.

2

ƒ π

(   )

2

ƒ π

p“   ”

ƒ“     ” p“   ”

ƒ“     ” p“   ”

ƒ“     ” p“   ”

p“   ”
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